Block 23

FRY Fry's Food & Drug
Retail 1 Ingo's Tasty Food

Retail 2 Chase Bank

Retail 3 CupBop

133415 ISL S

A
©

E WASHINGTON STREET

CHASEO

INGOS

TASTY FOOD

67,471 sqft

67,471 SF
1,489 SF
4,313 SF

1,411 SF

>

Retail 4 Blanco Tacos + Tequila

110R AVAILABLE

500 AVAILABLE

13341S ANT

6,997 SF
1,488 SF

31,622 SF


http://reddevelopment.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://reddevelopment.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Block 23

