

FRY Fry's Food & Drug	67,471 SF	Retail 4 Blanco Tacos + Tequila	6,997 SF
Retail 1 Ingo's Tasty Food	1,489 SF	110R AVAILABLE	1,488 SF
Retail 2 Chase Bank	4,313 SF	500 AVAILABLE	31,622 SF
Retail 3 CupBop	1,411 SF		